

NEW YORK STATE SENATOR Andrea Stewart-Cousins

## **Constituent Services**

ANDREA STEWART-COUSINS May 27, 2010

As your representative, Senator Andrea Stewart-Cousins is dedicated to providing you with a wide range of services. The Constituent Services Department in the Office of Senator Andrea Stewart-Cousins is available to any resident requiring assistance with a government service, locating an appropriate agency or information on available programs. Additionally, our Constituent Service Officers can serve as liaisons between residents of the 35th District and the New York State Government. Click here to contact Constituent Services.